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Event  1   Girls High Jump Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wakulla HS 4-02.00 11268 Gavin, Mikala _______1
West Nassau 4-04.00  9389 Rrothschuh, Breonna _______2
Baker County 4-06.00 10386 Orender, Emily _______3
Paxon School 4-06.00 10387 Perez, Yasmin _______4
Florida High 4-06.00 10266 Dennis, Jazmyn _______5
Wolfson High 4-08.00  94 Howard, Kayla _______6
Raines HS 4-08.00 10388 Reddick, Nazah _______7
Florida High 4-08.00 10269 Farmer, Karyelle _______8
West Florida 4-08.00 11152 Duckworth, Monica _______9
Clay High Sc 4-08.00 123 McKissack, Kara _______10
Florida High 4-08.00 10267 Mitchell, Adrianna _______11
Bishop Kenny 4-10.00 111 Miller, Brooke _______12
South Walton 4-10.00  9150 thedes, payton _______13
Arnold HS 5-00.00 11149 Jones, Jazlin _______14
Bolles HS 5-00.00 122 Rice, Frances _______15
Walton HS 5-00.00 11151 Harper, Ashley _______16

Event  2   Boys High Jump Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bolles HS 5-06.00 125 Kerr, Jake _______1
Wakulla HS 5-08.00  9272 Bergantino, Russell _______2
Paxon School 5-08.00 11392 Withers, Tyriq _______3
Baldwin Midd 5-08.00 12390 Murray, Brandon _______4
Bolles HS 5-10.00 106 Preuss, Jeffery _______5
Godby HS 5-10.00 12271 Honeycutt, Malik _______6
Westside Hig 6-00.00 117 Hall, Tyrell _______7
Florida High 6-00.00 12270 Koenitzer, David _______8
Bay HS 6-00.00 12153 Monroe, Robert _______9
Wakulla HS 6-02.00 11273 Gavin, Keith _______10
Paxon School 6-02.00 11391 Martin, Kyle _______11
Raines HS 6-02.00 12393 Bracy, Emonte _______12
Northview HS 6-04.00 12154 Newsome, Cameron _______13
Walton HS 6-04.00 11155 Rey, Azenda _______14
West Florida 6-06.00 11156 Sharp, Jamal _______15
Wolfson High 6-06.00 128 Collins, Tommy _______16

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rickards HS 6-06.00 11275 Scanameo, Brittany _______1
Arnold HS 8-06.00  9157 Miles, Jordan _______2
Episcopal Sc 9-00.00  911 Sessions, Julia _______3
Pensacola Ca 9-00.00 10158 Snyder, Annie _______4
Bishop Kenny 9-00.00 109 Lundy, Ashton _______5
Florida High 9-06.00 10274 Breeden, Kelley _______6
Bolles HS 9-06.00 1210 Mathis, Grace _______7
West Florida 10-00.00 11160 Arthur, Lynn _______8
South Walton 10-06.00 12159 Anderson, Haley _______9
Bolles HS 11-00.00 122 Rice, Frances _______10

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida High 6-06.00  6276 Robinson, Devin _______1
Rickards HS 7-06.00 11278 Salley, Taschambe _______2
Rickards HS 10-00.00 11277 Blair, Amir _______3
Clay High Sc 11-00.00 1215 Hendricks, Cody _______4
Rickards HS 11-02.00 11279 Stevens, Solomon _______5
Bishop Kenny 11-06.00 1113 Moreno, Sebastian _______6
Pensacola Ca 12-00.00 11161 Iacomini, Connor _______7
Bolles HS 12-00.00 1214 Goreschak, David _______8
Pensacola Ca 12-00.00 10162 Toellner, Sean _______9
West Florida 13-00.00 11164 Breidenbaugh, Lucas _______10
South Walton 13-00.00 11163 Short, Ryan _______11
Bishop Kenny 15-00.00 1212 Bell, David _______12

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bay HS 14-10.00 11165 Walker, Shydria _______1
South Walton 15-03.00  9150 thedes, payton _______2
Raines HS 15-03.50  9396 Lowery, Takeyiah _______3
Paxon School 15-03.50  9395 Jolly, Mikayla _______4
Andrew Jacks 15-06.50 12394 Sapp, Carolyn _______5
West Florida 16-01.00  9166 Moore, Kenya _______6
West Florida 16-02.75 12167 Trimble, Jasmyne _______7
Raines HS 16-03.00 10388 Reddick, Nazah _______8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity)
Wakulla HS 16-04.50 11268 Gavin, Mikala _______1
Bolles HS 16-07.50 122 Rice, Frances _______2
Bolles HS 17-01.00 1116 Weber, Holly _______3
Florida High 17-06.00 10267 Mitchell, Adrianna _______4
Westside Hig 17-09.50  918 Brown, Jayla _______5
Westside Hig 17-10.50  917 Brown, Jamaya _______6
Florida High 17-10.50  8281 Odum, Kyra _______7
East Gadsden 18-02.00  9280 Green, Trentorria _______8

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Walton HS 19-06.50 11155 Rey, Azenda _______1
Deane Bozema 19-11.50 12168 Elmore, David _______2
Bay HS 20-02.75 12153 Monroe, Robert _______3
Paxon School 20-07.00 12399 Wright, Tyson _______4
West Florida 20-07.75 11169 Washington, Murray _______5
Raines HS 20-08.00  9400 Laidler, Trevon _______6
Baker County 20-10.50 11397 Jefferson, Mondrell _______7
Rickards HS 21-00.00 12284 Glover, Andrew _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Madison Coun 21-00.00 12283 Monlyn, James _______1
Godby HS 21-02.50 12271 Honeycutt, Malik _______2
Paxon School 21-04.00 11398 Canady, Braxton _______3
Wolfson High 21-08.50 128 Collins, Tommy _______4
Madison Coun 22-00.00 12282 Jones, Sharod _______5
Episcopal Sc 22-04.00 1220 Fisher, Daniel _______6
Westside Hig 22-06.00 1221 Eady, Timontrez _______7
Episcopal Sc 23-01.00 1219 Daniels, Jonah _______8

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Rickards HS 28-07.00 10286 Williams, Erica _______1
West Nassau 29-01.50 10403 Sullivan, Kaitlyn _______2
South Walton 29-04.25 12171 kallay, annie _______3
Arnold HS 29-10.50 10170 Justice, Casey _______4
West Florida 31-01.00 11172 Dawkins, Tionna _______5
Paxon School 31-09.75  9402 Williams, Amber _______6
Andrew Jacks 32-00.50 12394 Sapp, Carolyn _______7
Marianna HS 32-06.00 10285 Godwin, Angelica _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Paxon School 32-08.50 12401 Marion, Ta''erielle _______1
South Walton 33-04.25  9150 thedes, payton _______2
Florida High 33-08.00 10266 Dennis, Jazmyn _______3
Bolles HS 34-02.50 1210 Mathis, Grace _______4
Bolles HS 34-04.00  922 Guine, Nia _______5
Bolles HS 34-05.50 122 Rice, Frances _______6
Wolfson High 34-08.00 1223 Williams, Antoinette _______7
Florida High 37-02.00 10267 Mitchell, Adrianna _______8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bay HS 38-07.50 12153 Monroe, Robert _______1
Arnold HS 39-03.75 11174 Motley, Ricky _______2
Bay HS 39-10.50 12175 Everett, Zavian _______3
Arnold HS 41-00.50 11173 Johnson, Dante _______4
Marianna HS 41-08.75 10288 Caldwell, Walter _______5
Bolles HS 41-10.00 1126 Smith, Cameron _______6
Madison Coun 42-01.25 12287 Arnold, Jaquez _______7
Bolles HS 42-05.50 1225 Moorer, Tyrell _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Raines HS 42-08.00 12405 Sims, Jr., Marvin _______1
Raines HS 43-02.50 12393 Bracy, Emonte _______2
Raines HS 43-02.50 11404 Bizzel, Marquette _______3
Godby HS 43-07.25 12271 Honeycutt, Malik _______4
Rickards HS 43-09.50 12284 Glover, Andrew _______5
Bolles HS 43-10.00 1127 Yardley, Robert _______6
Bishop Kenny 44-09.50 1224 Smith, Gino _______7
Baker County 45-01.00 11397 Jefferson, Mondrell _______8

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Raines HS 80-00 11408 Dyer, Courtney _______1
South Walton 87-00 12177 kolouich, olivia _______2
Clay High Sc 87-09.50 1031 Null, Autumn _______3
West Florida 87-10 11178 Hooks, Lakirstan _______4
Arnold HS 89-01 10176 Champagne, Gabby _______5
Raines HS 93-06 12409 Mitchell, Tyra _______6
Bishop Snyde 94-01.50 1228 Gussie, Kielce _______7
West Florida 95-05 11152 Duckworth, Monica _______8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity)
Marianna HS 96-02 11292 Long, Nychelle _______1
Florida High 97-04  9290 Reed, Carine _______2
Baldwin Midd 97-10 10407 Sappe, Brooke _______3
Baker County 99-11 11406 Rice, Abigayle _______4
Florida High 105-10  9289 Brown, Jordan _______5
Florida High 107-11  8291 Thomas, Antonia _______6
Bishop Snyde 111-02 1229 Schmieder, Christa _______7
Bolles HS 120-00.50 1230 Spence, Danielle _______8

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Raines HS 112-04 11413 Bailey, Jaquan _______1
West Nassau 117-04 11414 mccall, lee _______2
Baker County 120-00 11412 Jefferson, Kesjuan _______3
Bay HS 121-09 11180 Hamilton, Demarious _______4
Marianna HS 124-10 11294 Martinez, Luis _______5
Bishop Kenny 132-04.50 1233 Perry, Coleson _______6
Rickards HS 135-11 11295 Butler, Joshua _______7
Baker County 137-10 12411 Jefferson, Carl _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop Snyde 138-02 1234 Washington, Spenser _______1
South Walton 140-10 11181 Friis, Christian _______2
Florida High 141-08 11293 Parks, Lameir _______3
Bolles HS 143-05 1135 Ackerman, Kevin _______4
Bishop Kenny 144-10.50 1232 Harris, Reid _______5
Arnold HS 146-01 10179 Hamilton, Ben _______6
Rickards HS 155-05 11296 Kenon, Gabriel _______7
West Florida 166-03 12182 Stolsig, Dane _______8

Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 31-06.25 1037 Bautista, Karina _______1
Florida High 31-08.50  8291 Thomas, Antonia _______2
Rutherford H 32-03.25 11184 Mitchell, Autumn _______3
Arnold HS 32-04.75 11149 Jones, Jazlin _______4
Clay High Sc 32-07.50 1031 Null, Autumn _______5
Raines HS 33-03.00  9415 Isaac, Keishelle _______6
Walton HS 33-03.25 11151 Harper, Ashley _______7
West Nassau 33-06.50 10416 Hoggarth, Madison _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rutherford H 33-07.00  9183 Edwards, Urbriah _______1
Raines HS 34-07.00 11408 Dyer, Courtney _______2
Florida High 35-00.75  9289 Brown, Jordan _______3
Bolles HS 37-00.00 1230 Spence, Danielle _______4
Florida High 37-01.00  9297 Riggins, Naomi _______5
Bishop Kenny 37-03.00 1236 Myslinski, Emily _______6
Raines HS 37-11.00 12409 Mitchell, Tyra _______7
Godby HS 40-00.00 10298 Solomon, Dorian _______8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Clay High Sc 43-05.50 1238 Baker, Zach _______1
Clay High Sc 44-01.00 1239 Grayer, Sean _______2
Rickards HS 44-06.50 11302 Brownlee, Jordan _______3
Baker County 44-08.50 12411 Jefferson, Carl _______4
Raines HS 45-00.00 11413 Bailey, Jaquan _______5
South Walton 45-00.00 11181 Friis, Christian _______6
Raines HS 45-05.50 11417 Bailey, Joshua _______7
Bishop Kenny 45-07.00 1232 Harris, Reid _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Marianna HS 45-10.00 12301 Williams, Maxwell _______1
Madison Coun 45-10.50 10300 Kegler, Kelvin _______2
Raines HS 46-01.00 12418 Hogan, Jason _______3
Bay HS 46-05.25 12185 Smith, Giovanni _______4
Bishop Snyde 47-00.00 1234 Washington, Spenser _______5
Arnold HS 48-11.00 10179 Hamilton, Ben _______6
East Gadsden 51-08.00 12299 Bittle, Nickolas _______7
West Florida 52-00.00 12182 Stolsig, Dane _______8
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Event  31   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 12:25.85Marianna HS _______1

1) 359 Canada, Lauren 11 2) 360 Carnley, Amanda 11
3) 328 Decree, Kiandree 12 4) 330 Smith, Natasha 12

A 11:46.83Baker County _______2
1) 454 Rhoden, Makenzie 9 2) 455 Elledge, Callie 11
3) 456 Fish, Mia 10 4) 457 Stewart, Dreamy 12

A 11:15.23Paxon School _______3
A 10:53.42Rutherford H _______4

1) 216 Fish, Madison 11 2) 218 Guirey, Krystin 12
3) 215 Guirey, Zeana 10 4) 217 Lloyd, Cameron 11
5) 236 Anderson, Emily 9

A 11:10.75Arnold HS _______5
1) 232 Ashley, Michaela 11 2) 233 Bailey, Madison 9
3) 234 Coupe, Olivia 11 4) 235 Dorr, Sophia 11

A 11:37.98Florida High _______6
1) 355 Dean, Olivia 6 2) 356 Kreis, Lauren 8
3) 357 Pierson, Wen-Chi 7 4) 358 Sander-Nazario, India 8

A 11:48.56Fernandina B _______7
A 12:29.32Rickards HS _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 11:04.30Raines HS _______1
A 10:29.13South Walton _______2

1) 219 Delmauro, Emma 9 2) 220 Fulmer, Maddie 11
3) 237 Woodard, Ally 9 4) 221 mcadams, mia 9

A 10:22.89Bishop Snyde _______3
1) 113 McManama, Kayla 11 2) 114 McClung, Alexis 11
3) 115 Tuttle, Mason 10 4) 116 Scurti, Michaela 11
5) 117 Hatfield, Katy 10 6) 118 Papp, Sarah 11

A 10:07.82Bishop Kenny _______4
1) 108 Kaczorowski, Annie 10 2) 109 Warren, Emma Jane 9
3) 110 Holzbaur, Maeghan 10 4) 88 Gerry, Grace 10
5) 111 Reidy, Julia 11 6) 112 Alvarez-Stratton, Ashley

A 10:08.77Bolles HS _______5
1) 119 Farah, Rawan 11 2) 120 O'Riordan, Maeve 8
3) 121 Cochran, Peyton 10 4) 122 Wilson, Mackenzie 11

A 10:26.94West Florida _______6
A 10:37.46Episcopal Sc _______7

1) 97 Thompson, Tanner 7 2) 123 Anderson, Amelia 7
3) 124 Gibbs, Sidney 8 4) 96 Monger, Lindsay 8
5) 125 McCarthy, Hannah 7 6) 126 riggs, ellie 7

A 11:09.63Wakulla HS _______8
1) 361 Lewis, Connie 11 2) 362 Martin, Haleigh 10
3) 363 Wheatcraft, Hannah 9 4) 364 Wiedeman, Lydia 12
5) 365 Rudd, Madisen 9 6) 366 Frick, Mia 9

Event  32   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 9:29.34East Gadsden _______1
A 9:00.10Rutherford H _______2

1) 244 Busick, Joshua 12 2) 245 Pilson, Corey 11
3) 246 Thomas, Nikolas 12 4) 247 Reid, Kyle 10
5) 248 Reid, Eric 9

A 8:48.64South Walton _______3
1) 249 Martin, Wylie 11 2) 250 Ryan, Micah 11
3) 251 alvarez, christian 9 4) 252 norton, connor 9
5) 253 shankle, blake 9

A 8:38.56Wolfson High _______4
1) 105 Sermons, Lynn 11 2) 139 McGrady, Jarrod 11
3) 140 Ulysse, Edwin 11 4) 107 Gibbs, Raymond 12

A 8:47.20Paxon School _______5
A 8:51.19Wakulla HS _______6

1) 377 Guarino, Evan 11 2) 353 Pearson, Alan 12
3) 378 Peebles, Dylan 9 4) 354 Piotrowski, James 12
5) 379 Wiedeman, Caleb 9 6) 351 Cole, Bryce 10

A 9:12.88Jean Ribault _______7
A 9:31.46Florida High _______8

1) 367 Harris, Oleg 7 2) 368 Jackson, Dallas 8
3) 369 Smith, Ashton 8 4) 370 Wiggins, Jayden 8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Var
A 8:35.48Raines HS _______1

1) 462 Brown, Zachary 11 2) 463 Green, Nasheem 11
3) 452 Green, Quendarious 12 4) 435 McGill, Jr., Keith 12
5) 453 Price, Michael 11 6) 443 Rosado, Reggie 12
7) 464 Wilson, Carlos 12

A 8:29.94Andrew Jacks _______2
1) 458 Keys, Daquan 11 2) 459 Petty, Deandre 11
3) 460 Thomas, Juan 10 4) 461 walker, dejon 12

A 8:22.94West Florida _______3
1) 230 Jackson, Javen 11 2) 231 Jones, Matthew 11
3) 254 Green, Myles 11 4) 255 Johnson, Michael A. 12
5) 256 Mcnamara, Brandon 11

A 8:14.83Bishop Kenny _______4
1) 100 Ossi, Husam 12 2) 99 Jubran, Nathan 9
3) 98 Gerry, Mason 11 4) 101 Langois, Trey 12
5) 127 Kaldor, James 11 6) 128 Bibeault, Adam 11

A 8:21.03Bishop Snyde _______5
1) 129 Neri, Jackson 11 2) 130 Interlandi, Marco 12
3) 131 Biala, Aldren 9 4) 132 Gehret, James 12
5) 133 Webb, John 10 6) 134 Asuncion, Ryan 12

A 8:27.54Pedro Menend _______6
1) 135 Hodge, Dalton 11 2) 136 Kelly, Chase 12
3) 137 Parker, Nicholas 12 4) 138 Woolfolk, Alex 11

A 8:30.21Arnold HS _______7
1) 238 Capulong, Derek 12 2) 239 Meeks, Davis 12
3) 240 Berry, Trevor 11 4) 241 Turner, Blake 10
5) 242 Lance, Jordan 12 6) 243 Berry, Tyler 11

A 8:39.32Rickards HS _______8
1) 371 Garrison, Evan 11 2) 372 Grandison, Abraham 12
3) 373 Nance, Jordan 9 4) 374 Wilson, Evan 12
5) 375 Black, Lynn 11 6) 376 Jones, Joseph 9

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Wakulla HS 18.38 10321 Johnson, Shaniece _______1
West Florida 17.37 10204 Turner, Brittany _______2
Godby HS 16.76 11319 Evans, Jerykah _______3
Bishop Kenny 14.59 1236 Myslinski, Emily _______4
Bolles HS 16.24 1150 Ramsier, Stephanie _______5
South Walton 17.24 12202 Broadt, Amy _______6
Fernandina B 19.05 12438 Stewart, Monecia _______7
Baker County 19.16 11437 Fletcher, Klara _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
West Florida 18.29 10203 Mitchell, Kiera _______1
Baker County 17.94  9436 Ambrose, Elizabeth _______2
Bay HS 17.02 12201 Valcourt, Laura _______3
Bolles HS 15.96  922 Guine, Nia _______4
Episcopal Sc 16.29 1051 Gielincki, Lauren _______5
Florida High 17.23  8318 West, Auryn _______6
Godby HS 18.26 11320 Smith, Alexis _______7
Baker County 19.09 11406 Rice, Abigayle _______8

Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Bay HS 16.57 11206 Johnson, Damius _______1
Rickards HS 15.72 12324 Brooks, Benjamin _______2
Paxon School 15.31  9439 Mathews, Jalen _______3
Paxon School 14.46 11398 Canady, Braxton _______4
Bolles HS 15.30 1252 Dixon, Jonathan _______5
East Gadsden 15.57 12322 Allyne, Corey _______6
Godby HS 16.07 10323 Dickens, Tyricke _______7
South Walton 18.65  9207 grosskopf, frederik _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wolfson High 16.67 1153 Staton, Taylor _______1
West Florida 15.75 11208 Espinoza, Valentino _______2
Bolles HS 15.32 1225 Moorer, Tyrell _______3
Paxon School 14.91 12399 Wright, Tyson _______4
Paxon School 15.00 12440 Stephens, Derrail _______5
Rickards HS 15.33 11325 Roberts, Omar _______6
Bolles HS 15.83 1127 Yardley, Robert _______7
Bay HS 17.79 10205 Childs, Eric _______8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

West Florida 13.14 12167 Trimble, Jasmyne _______1
Florida High 12.83 12304 Akins, Kenya _______2
Westside Hig 12.45  917 Brown, Jamaya _______3
Paxon School 12.20 12419 Singletary, Cedrina _______4
Clay High Sc 12.40 1241 Joe, Asia _______5
Arnold HS 12.83 11149 Jones, Jazlin _______6
Raines HS 13.08  9420 Dennis, Gionet _______7
West Florida 13.29 10186 Leverette, Takendra _______8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
West Florida 13.24  9187 Rodgers, Jazmin _______1
Raines HS 12.95 12422 Williams, Diamond _______2
Florida High 12.57 11305 Bush, Natalya _______3
Bolles HS 12.34  940 Cleveland, Tiera _______4
Westside Hig 12.38  918 Brown, Jayla _______5
East Gadsden 12.82 11303 Robinson, TeJyrica _______6
Rickards HS 12.99 11306 Huggins, Destiny _______7
Raines HS 13.25 12421 Hoover, Shakemba _______8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Arnold HS 11.53 10188 Dozier, Graham _______1
Bay HS 11.41 12190 Turrell, Travion _______2
Trinity Chri 11.07 1242 Barr, Chris _______3
Episcopal Sc 10.86 1219 Daniels, Jonah _______4
Raines HS 11.25 10426 Wright, Willie _______5
Paxon School 11.32  9423 Baclig, Jeremiah _______6
Rickards HS 11.48 10309 Williams, Antwon _______7
West Florida 11.47 12191 Robinson, Jaqoun _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Raines HS 11.54  9425 Ausgood, Eddie _______1
Rickards HS 11.45 10310 Williams, Delvon _______2
Episcopal Sc 11.01 1220 Fisher, Daniel _______3
Westside Hig 10.93 1221 Eady, Timontrez _______4
Rickards HS 11.00 12308 Flemings, DeVonte _______5
Florida High 11.28 10307 Duncan, Jonathan _______6
Bay HS 11.78  9189 Morgan, Tariq _______7
Paxon School 11.55 12424 Biddings, Darius _______8

Event  27   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 54.36Fernandina B _______1
A 50.89West Florida _______2
A 50.37Rickards HS _______3

1) 306 Huggins, Destiny 11 2) 331 Sam, Courtnei 12
3) 312 Smith, Nailah 12 4) 332 Fountain, Nasha 10

A 48.31Florida High _______4
1) 311 Ardley, Shantel 11 2) 305 Bush, Natalya 11
3) 269 Farmer, Karyelle 10 4) 281 Odum, Kyra 8
5) 304 Akins, Kenya 12

A 50.09Westside Hig _______5
1) 18 Brown, Jayla 9 2) 64 Williams, Jada 10
3) 65 Allen, Lauren 11 4) 17 Brown, Jamaya 9

A 50.72Wolfson High _______6
1) 66 Dawson, Kristen 11 2) 23 Williams, Antoinette 12
3) 67 Wilson, Sha'nya 9 4) 68 Clark, Cortney 9
5) 56 Riggins, Kennedy 10 6) 69 Collins, Crystal 9

A 54.15Rutherford H _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 54.46Baker County _______1
A 52.92Marianna HS _______2

1) 327 Black, Angel 12 2) 328 Decree, Kiandree 12
3) 285 Godwin, Angelica 10 4) 329 Jennings, Tyra 11
5) 330 Smith, Natasha 12

A 50.56Bay HS _______3
A 49.36Raines HS _______4
A 49.57Bolles HS _______5

1) 16 Weber, Holly 11 2) 40 Cleveland, Tiera 9
3) 22 Guine, Nia 9 4) 59 King, Aunikah 9

A 50.70Paxon School _______6
A 53.31Clay High Sc _______7

1) 41 Joe, Asia 12 2) 60 Murray, Erykah 10
3) 61 Carlisle, Kristen 11 4) 62 Cunningham, Sonja 11
5) 63 Sikes, Zaire 10

A 56.05South Walton _______8
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Event  28   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 45.94Northview HS _______1
A 43.78Rickards HS _______2

1) 340 Baker, Shondarius 12 2) 284 Glover, Andrew 12
3) 313 Rollins, Carless 11 4) 341 Simmons, Anfernee 10
5) 309 Williams, Antwon 10 6) 310 Williams, Delvon 10

A 43.39Arnold HS _______3
A 42.19Raines HS _______4
A 43.26Trinity Chri _______5

1) 75 Roberts, Bryan 9 2) 76 Killian, Raynell 9
3) 77 Hagan, Javon 12 4) 42 Barr, Chris 12
5) 78 Wade, Shaun 10 6) 79 Beck, Brandon 12

A 43.60Madison Coun _______6
1) 282 Jones, Sharod 12 2) 333 Martinez, Juan 10
3) 283 Monlyn, James 12 4) 334 West, Javorius 12

A 45.85Paxon School _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 46.79Fernandina B _______1
A 44.48Marianna HS _______2

1) 335 Butler, Arinon 9 2) 288 Caldwell, Walter 10
3) 336 Dawson, Byron 11 4) 337 Lampley, Xavier 12
5) 338 Saffold, Kevon 11 6) 339 Sunga, Jasper 10

A 43.43Clay High Sc _______3
1) 70 Peters, Jeremy 12 2) 71 Boswell, Roshawn 11
3) 72 Brinson, Isaac 12
5) 73 Jenkins, Jaylan 10 6) 74 Johnston, Zakary 11

A 42.87Westside Hig _______4
1) 80 George, Dale 10 2) 7 Hall, Tyrell 11
3) 81 Parker, Sedrick 12 4) 21 Eady, Timontrez 12

A 42.94Wolfson High _______5
1) 82 Caupain, Demetrius 10 2) 83 Wynn, Christian 10
3) 84 Harris, Steven 12 4) 85 Boatner, Derrell 10
5) 86 Williams, Joshua 12 6) 87 Elliott, Henry James 12

A 43.51West Florida _______6
A 44.55Baker County _______7
A 46.97Walton HS _______8

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Baldwin Midd 1:02.95 12431 Branch, De'angel _______1
Wolfson High 1:02.22  947 Jenkins, Toniece _______2
Paxon School 1:00.26 12419 Singletary, Cedrina _______3
Rickards HS 58.68 12312 Smith, Nailah _______4
Florida High 1:00.13 10269 Farmer, Karyelle _______5
East Gadsden 1:02.04  9314 Gunn, Hennekual _______6
Bolles HS 1:02.92 1146 Pataky, Hannah _______7
West Florida 1:05.47  9196 Hale, Tim'meashai _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Bolles HS 1:02.99 1245 Duffy, Sarah _______1
Paxon School 1:02.17  9427 Bowen, Mone't _______2
Bolles HS 1:00.86 1116 Weber, Holly _______3
Wakulla HS 59.18  9315 Gay, Ma'Asa _______4
Bay HS 59.39 12194 Hamilton, Deneca _______5
Raines HS 1:01.13 11432 McBride, Amari _______6
West Florida 1:02.45  9197 James, Zharia _______7
Pensacola Ca 1:04.11 10195 Wenze, Mya _______8

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Raines HS 52.59 12435 McGill, Jr., Keith _______1
Pensacola Ca 53.11 10198 DeMatteo, Matthew _______2
Paxon School 50.75 10434 Germain, Ryan _______3
Episcopal Sc 49.85 1244 Brown, Chris _______4
Bolles HS 50.56 1143 Dixon, Ari _______5
Rickards HS 52.06 12308 Flemings, DeVonte _______6
Florida High 52.12 11316 Williams, Tadric _______7
West Florida 53.15 10200 Johnson, Damond _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Fernandina B 52.67 10433 French, Noah _______1
Pensacola Ca 52.08 12199 Reynolds, Matthew _______2
Florida High 51.05 10307 Duncan, Jonathan _______3
Trinity Chri 49.89 1249 Scott, Gary _______4
Raines HS 50.34  9429 Grier, Larry _______5
West Florida 51.76 11169 Washington, Murray _______6
Episcopal Sc 52.09 1248 Walker, Collin _______7
Wakulla HS 52.07 12317 Hill, Sean _______8
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Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Yulee HS 54.38 12442 Ferguson, Savanna _______1
Bay HS 50.74 12201 Valcourt, Laura _______2
Florida High 48.28  8318 West, Auryn _______3
Bishop Kenny 46.74 1236 Myslinski, Emily _______4
Episcopal Sc 48.27  855 Williams, Leah _______5
Wolfson High 49.46 1056 Riggins, Kennedy _______6
West Florida 52.16  9210 Smith, Tyrena _______7
Raines HS 53.13  9415 Isaac, Keishelle _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
West Florida 52.55 10203 Mitchell, Kiera _______1
Raines HS 51.40  9396 Lowery, Takeyiah _______2
Florida High 49.04 12304 Akins, Kenya _______3
East Gadsden 47.37 11303 Robinson, TeJyrica _______4
Florida High 47.41 11311 Ardley, Shantel _______5
Episcopal Sc 49.11  854 Johnston, Caroline _______6
South Walton 51.65 10209 arnette, katelyn _______7
Raines HS 53.88 10441 Clayton, Tiamya _______8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Westside Hig 43.66 1158 coles, joseph _______1
Clay High Sc 42.09 1257 Barron, Robert _______2
West Florida 40.76 11208 Espinoza, Valentino _______3
Paxon School 39.06 12399 Wright, Tyson _______4
Paxon School 40.76 12440 Stephens, Derrail _______5
Rickards HS 41.80 12324 Brooks, Benjamin _______6
East Gadsden 42.79  9326 Coster, Qwantarious _______7
Bolles HS 43.74 1127 Yardley, Robert _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Arnold HS 44.21 11211 Bergman, Nick _______1
Rickards HS 42.07 11325 Roberts, Omar _______2
Bay HS 40.93 11206 Johnson, Damius _______3
Paxon School 39.25 11398 Canady, Braxton _______4
West Florida 40.27 12212 Stovall, Rodney _______5
Bolles HS 41.64 1252 Dixon, Jonathan _______6
Raines HS 42.58 12443 Rosado, Reggie _______7
East Gadsden 43.77 12322 Allyne, Corey _______8

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

West Florida 27.97 10186 Leverette, Takendra _______1
Bay HS 27.02 11165 Walker, Shydria _______2
Florida High 25.76 11311 Ardley, Shantel _______3
Bolles HS 25.07  940 Cleveland, Tiera _______4
Westside Hig 25.39  918 Brown, Jayla _______5
Rickards HS 26.55 12312 Smith, Nailah _______6
Arnold HS 27.73 11149 Jones, Jazlin _______7
Paxon School 28.13  9402 Williams, Amber _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Raines HS 27.91 12422 Williams, Diamond _______1
East Gadsden 27.03 11303 Robinson, TeJyrica _______2
Florida High 26.24 10269 Farmer, Karyelle _______3
Paxon School 25.24 12419 Singletary, Cedrina _______4
Clay High Sc 25.37 1241 Joe, Asia _______5
Westside Hig 26.25  917 Brown, Jamaya _______6
West Florida 27.58  9166 Moore, Kenya _______7
Paxon School 28.07  9427 Bowen, Mone't _______8

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Rickards HS 23.60 10310 Williams, Delvon _______1
Raines HS 23.06  9428 Battle, Joshua _______2
Trinity Chri 22.82 1242 Barr, Chris _______3
Rickards HS 22.17 12308 Flemings, DeVonte _______4
Episcopal Sc 22.80 1244 Brown, Chris _______5
Paxon School 22.96  9423 Baclig, Jeremiah _______6
West Florida 23.33 12191 Robinson, Jaqoun _______7
Northview HS 24.28 11193 Moorer, Dezmine _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Rickards HS 23.64 11313 Rollins, Carless _______1
Rickards HS 23.09 10309 Williams, Antwon _______2
Raines HS 22.83 12430 Warren, Avery _______3
Episcopal Sc 22.18 1219 Daniels, Jonah _______4
Bolles HS 22.57 1143 Dixon, Ari _______5
Raines HS 22.93  9429 Grier, Larry _______6
Arnold HS 23.28 10188 Dozier, Graham _______7
Bay HS 23.67 11192 Lowder, Tre'shaun _______8
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Event  37   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rutherford H 5:38.60 12218 Guirey, Krystin _______1A
Florida High 5:59.63  6355 Dean, Olivia _______1B
Bolles HS 5:33.95  993 Collier, Caitlyn _______2A
Taylor Count 5:56.20 11381 Giddens, Meagan _______2B
Bolles HS 5:32.67 1094 Hajda, Ally _______3A
West Florida 5:55.51  9258 Desposito, Mackenzie _______3B
South Walton 5:31.90  9237 Woodard, Ally _______4A
Wakulla HS 5:49.64 10362 Martin, Haleigh _______4B
Bolles HS 5:32.11 11142 Dannheim, Suzanne _______5A
Fernandina B 5:51.44 12469 Gonzalez, Gabriela _______5B
Bolles HS 5:33.33 10141 Wilkinson, Brittany _______6A
West Nassau 5:56.01  9467 Hartford, Kaitlin _______6B
Arnold HS 5:37.69 11232 Ashley, Michaela _______7A
Florida High 5:57.14  8358 Sander-Nazario, India _______7B
Fernandina B 5:49.20  9465 Arato, Anna _______8A
Yulee HS 6:17.63 10470 Parker, Elizabeth _______8B

Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
West Florida 4:46.93  9260 Littlejohn, Von _______1A
Rickards HS 4:57.34 12374 Wilson, Evan _______1B
Fernandina B 4:45.96 12472 Weaver, Will _______2A
West Nassau 4:56.59  9474 holton, travis _______2B
Bishop Kenny 4:38.41 12100 Ossi, Husam _______3A
Rutherford H 4:53.30 11245 Pilson, Corey _______3B
Wolfson High 4:30.09 12143 Vaughan, Connor _______4A
Wakulla HS 4:50.80 10351 Cole, Bryce _______4B
Bishop Snyde 4:37.58 12132 Gehret, James _______5A
Rickards HS 4:51.58 11279 Stevens, Solomon _______5B
Bishop Kenny 4:39.12  999 Jubran, Nathan _______6A
West Florida 4:56.40 11256 Mcnamara, Brandon _______6B
Baldwin Midd 4:45.96 11471 Drum, Micah _______7A
Paxon School 4:57.06 10473 Rogers, Evan _______7B
Pensacola Ca 4:47.49 12259 Neyman, Edward _______8A
Wakulla HS 4:58.97  9378 Peebles, Dylan _______8B

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
West Nassau 2:40.02  9467 Hartford, Kaitlin _______1
Paxon School 2:39.50 10387 Perez, Yasmin _______2
Wakulla HS 2:35.18 10362 Martin, Haleigh _______3
Rutherford H 2:32.75 12218 Guirey, Krystin _______4
West Florida 2:34.88 12257 Simbulan, Marffee _______5
Rickards HS 2:39.45  9380 Richardson, Carina _______6
Taylor Count 2:39.77 11381 Giddens, Meagan _______7
Fernandina B 2:40.30 10466 Rojas, Katie _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bay HS 2:30.76 12214 Kelso, Deidrianna _______1
Bolles HS 2:27.30 10141 Wilkinson, Brittany _______2
Bolles HS 2:24.49 1094 Hajda, Ally _______3
South Walton 2:20.45 11220 Fulmer, Maddie _______4
Bolles HS 2:23.65  993 Collier, Caitlyn _______5
Bishop Kenny 2:25.77 1088 Gerry, Grace _______6
Wakulla HS 2:29.70 12364 Wiedeman, Lydia _______7
Fernandina B 2:35.91  9465 Arato, Anna _______8

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Paxon School 2:08.91 10468 Warren, Amir _______1
Raines HS 2:08.62 12452 Green, Quendarious _______2
Andrew Jacks 2:07.23 12461 walker, dejon _______3
Pensacola Ca 2:02.17 10229 Kane, Logan _______4
South Walton 2:02.38 11250 Ryan, Micah _______5
Wakulla HS 2:07.52 10351 Cole, Bryce _______6
Rickards HS 2:08.89 11371 Garrison, Evan _______7
Godby HS 2:08.94 11345 Godfrey, Emanuel _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
West Florida 2:00.24 11230 Jackson, Javen _______1
Bishop Kenny 1:59.99 12101 Langois, Trey _______2
Bishop Snyde 1:58.63 12132 Gehret, James _______3
Bishop Kenny 1:57.66 1198 Gerry, Mason _______4
West Florida 1:58.53 11231 Jones, Matthew _______5
Andrew Jacks 1:59.81 11459 Petty, Deandre _______6
Pedro Menend 2:00.23 11135 Hodge, Dalton _______7
Rickards HS 2:07.42 11279 Stevens, Solomon _______8
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Event  39   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
South Walton 12:45.59  9237 Woodard, Ally _______1A
Florida High 14:08.13  8383 Williams, Summer _______1B
Arnold HS 12:14.64 11232 Ashley, Michaela _______2A
Wakulla HS 13:36.93 11361 Lewis, Connie _______2B
Bolles HS 11:44.30 10145 O'Riordan, Aoife _______3A
Fernandina B 13:33.14 10475 Kilburn, Lauren _______3B
Bolles HS 11:42.06 11122 Wilson, Mackenzie _______4A
West Nassau 13:23.88  9467 Hartford, Kaitlin _______4B
Bolles HS 11:42.41  9146 Shapiro, Rachel _______5A
West Florida 13:27.49 12262 Sanchez, Charlene _______5B
Bolles HS 11:50.19 12144 DeHechavarria, Ashley _______6A
Wakulla HS 13:35.23  9363 Wheatcraft, Hannah _______6B
West Florida 12:36.21 12261 Nesbitt, Raleigh _______7A
Yulee HS 13:52.92 10470 Parker, Elizabeth _______7B
Fernandina B 13:01.56 12469 Gonzalez, Gabriela _______8A
Florida High 14:18.05  7382 Hamon, Caroline _______8B

Event  40   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Baldwin Midd 10:32.44 11471 Drum, Micah _______1A
Rickards HS 11:05.63 11371 Garrison, Evan _______1B
Arnold HS 10:23.28 12242 Lance, Jordan _______2A
West Florida 10:53.59 11264 Bullock, Alexander _______2B
Bishop Kenny 10:05.58 11127 Kaldor, James _______3A
Wakulla HS 10:52.54 12384 Parks, Travis _______3B
Wolfson High 9:43.57 12143 Vaughan, Connor _______4A
West Florida 10:47.78 11263 Brooks, Mitchell _______4B
Bolles HS 10:05.30  8148 Hicks, Charles _______5A
Wakulla HS 10:51.21 12385 Williams, Lane _______5B
Bishop Kenny 10:08.25 11147 Chiotti, Eric _______6A
Paxon School 10:53.36 10473 Rogers, Evan _______6B
Fernandina B 10:31.06 12472 Weaver, Will _______7A
Wakulla HS 10:58.13 11377 Guarino, Evan _______7B
West Florida 10:39.04  9265 Vadnais, Bob _______8A
West Nassau 11:14.57  9474 holton, travis _______8B

Event  29   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 4:46.10Fernandina B _______1
A 4:31.36West Florida _______2

1) 160 Arthur, Lynn 11 2) 196 Hale, Tim'meashai 9
3) 197 James, Zharia 9 4) 210 Smith, Tyrena 9

A 4:30.72Godby HS _______3
A 4:19.49South Walton _______4

1) 219 Delmauro, Emma 9 2) 220 Fulmer, Maddie 11
3) 209 arnette, katelyn 10 4) 221 mcadams, mia 9
5) 150 thedes, payton 9

A 4:29.86Wakulla HS _______5
A 4:31.14Paxon School _______6
A 4:37.80Rutherford H _______7

1) 215 Guirey, Zeana 10 2) 216 Fish, Madison 11
3) 217 Lloyd, Cameron 11 4) 218 Guirey, Krystin 12

A 4:50.21Yulee HS _______8
1) 442 Ferguson, Savanna 12 2) 444 Jones, Sabrina 10
3) 445 Steadman, Madison 10 4) 446 Wright, Brittany 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 4:17.15Episcopal Sc _______1

1) 55 Williams, Leah 8 2) 95 Still, Caroline 10
3) 51 Gielincki, Lauren 10 4) 96 Monger, Lindsay 8
5) 54 Johnston, Caroline 8 6) 97 Thompson, Tanner 7

A 4:15.26Wolfson High _______2
1) 69 Collins, Crystal 9 2) 47 Jenkins, Toniece 9
3) 23 Williams, Antoinette 12 4) 56 Riggins, Kennedy 10
5) 4 Howard, Kayla 9 6) 68 Clark, Cortney 9

A 4:13.41Raines HS _______3
A 4:08.12Florida High _______4

1) 304 Akins, Kenya 12 2) 311 Ardley, Shantel 11
3) 269 Farmer, Karyelle 10 4) 281 Odum, Kyra 8
5) 318 West, Auryn 8

A 4:09.33Bolles HS _______5
1) 45 Duffy, Sarah 12 2) 46 Pataky, Hannah 11
3) 40 Cleveland, Tiera 9 4) 92 Luczyszyn, Gabby 10
5) 93 Collier, Caitlyn 9 6) 94 Hajda, Ally 10

A 4:14.05Bay HS _______6
1) 213 Longerbeam, Nakia 11 2) 165 Walker, Shydria 11
3) 214 Kelso, Deidrianna 12 4) 201 Valcourt, Laura 12
5) 194 Hamilton, Deneca 12

A 4:16.88Bishop Kenny _______7
1) 36 Myslinski, Emily 12 2) 88 Gerry, Grace 10
3) 89 Tribou, Brianna 9 4) 90 Meisler, Mackenzie 12
5) 91 Barker, Kilty 11

A 4:18.29Rickards HS _______8
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Event  30   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Tuesday 4/21/2015 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 3:43.34Baker County _______1

1) 447 Belford, Wesley 9 2) 448 Delgado, Malik 12
3) 449 Harmon, Curtis 9 4) 450 Koburger, Jack 11

A 3:37.85Arnold HS _______2
A 3:37.68Pensacola Ca _______3

1) 227 Bright, Tremaine 9 2) 198 DeMatteo, Matthew 10
3) 228 Drayton, Jaylem 9 4) 229 Kane, Logan 10
5) 199 Reynolds, Matthew 12

A 3:36.60Bay HS _______4
1) 222 Echols, Jonathan 11 2) 223 Heard, Sanquez 11
3) 224 Reid, Justin 9 4) 225 Putney, Scottie 10
5) 226 Ghant, Daniel 11

A 3:37.59Bishop Kenny _______5
1) 98 Gerry, Mason 11 2) 99 Jubran, Nathan 9
3) 100 Ossi, Husam 12 4) 101 Langois, Trey 12

A 3:37.82Wolfson High _______6
1) 105 Sermons, Lynn 11 2) 87 Elliott, Henry James 12
3) 106 Brown, Carl 10 4) 84 Harris, Steven 12
5) 8 Collins, Tommy 12 6) 107 Gibbs, Raymond 12

A 3:42.65Jean Ribault _______7
A 3:44.56East Gadsden _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 3:31.66Paxon School _______1

1) 434 Germain, Ryan 10 2) 398 Canady, Braxton 11
3) 423 Baclig, Jeremiah 9 4) 399 Wright, Tyson 12

A 3:29.39Bolles HS _______2
1) 43 Dixon, Ari 11 2) 52 Dixon, Jonathan 12
3) 14 Goreschak, David 12 4) 26 Smith, Cameron 11
5) 102 Wingo, Blake 11 6) 103 Magee, Blake 11

A 3:26.77West Florida _______3
1) 200 Johnson, Damond 10 2) 169 Washington, Murray 11
3) 208 Espinoza, Valentino 11 4) 230 Jackson, Javen 11
5) 231 Jones, Matthew 11

A 3:25.30Raines HS _______4
1) 451 Adams, Netanyahu 9 2) 425 Ausgood, Eddie 9
3) 452 Green, Quendarious 12 4) 429 Grier, Larry 9
5) 435 McGill, Jr., Keith 12 6) 453 Price, Michael 11
7) 443 Rosado, Reggie 12 8) 430 Warren, Avery 12

A 3:26.30Episcopal Sc _______5
1) 48 Walker, Collin 12 2) 19 Daniels, Jonah 12
3) 20 Fisher, Daniel 12 4) 44 Brown, Chris 12
5) 104 Still, Jake 10

A 3:26.79Godby HS _______6
1) 342 Allen, Keandre 11 2) 343 Bryant, Marcus 10
3) 344 Cuyler, Mark 11 4) 345 Godfrey, Emanuel 11
5) 346 Holton, Marcus 12 6) 271 Honeycutt, Malik 12
7) 347 Mitchell, Damarcus 12

A 3:30.77Rickards HS _______7
1) 348 Rivers, Aaron 10 2) 349 Tinson, Canard 10
3) 309 Williams, Antwon 10 4) 340 Baker, Shondarius 12
5) 308 Flemings, DeVonte 12 6) 279 Stevens, Solomon 11
7) 325 Roberts, Omar 11

A 3:36.52Wakulla HS _______8
1) 350 Cannedy, Deairias 11 2) 351 Cole, Bryce 10
3) 317 Hill, Sean 12 4) 352 Levingston, Eric 9
5) 353 Pearson, Alan 12 6) 354 Piotrowski, James 12


